i

Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

03685645

Name of Company

Huntsbuild Limited

I/ We

Nickolas Garth Rimes
Bridge House

River Side North
Bewdley
Worcestershire

DY12 1AB

the liquidator(s}) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 November 2008

Signed L/-_' Date 17 November 2008

Rimes & Co LLP
Bridge House
River Side North
Bewdley
Worcestershire 'AFCL'!’Z“ooa
1811
PYi21AB A7 COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref HUNTO126/NR/PO/KS |
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

-

4






»

Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Huntsbuild Limited

on the 13 November 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have complieted the rest of this form.

I Greg Hunt, Director, 3 Mill Road, Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4BN

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 &B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 13 November 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as general
construction

Swomn/afrmed at A0 Wicy 57, Juwtiwivio  cOWR e Xl 1A Pl 2050

Date M- Mo & m T 200 %

Signatures / /*/l\_%—
Before Me @4 C/w/, vlo GA:’.A.!)

A Solicitor or Commissionar of Qaths or duly authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to Initial any
crossings-out or other alterations In the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate s being re-awom.

12-11-2088 14:59 GREG HUNT HUNTSBUILD 91488 896153 PAGEL




These are the exhibits marked A, A!, and B as referred to in the affidavit
of Greg Hunt dated 13 November 2008.

(/]/fj::y =5 Cfvloten }})

S§=¢4 Co7 v,

12-11-2808 14:59 GREG HUNT HUNTSBUILD ©1488 896193 FPRGES2




H"untsbulld Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 November 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicles 7,083 50
Finance Company

3,000 00
(2,381.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Director Contributions

§1¢.00 619.00

2,381 00

Estimated total asgets available for preferentiat creditors

Signature / M Date /3/ 111/2008’

12-11-2P@8 14:59 GREG HUNT HUNTSBUILD 91488 895193

3,000.00

PRGE3




Huntsbulld Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 November 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors - 5 112.00
Employee holiday pa 112,
il Y pay 2,112.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 888.00
Estimated prescribed part of nat property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Basad on fieating charge assets of Nil .
Estimated total agsets avallable for floating charge holders 888 00
Dabts secured by floating charges
NatWest Bank Plc 125 88
125,58
Estimated deficiency/surplue of agsets after floating charges 762.42
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsacuyred creditors 762,42
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential craditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Craditors 73,561 81
Employees claim notice/redundancy 11.620.00
Directors Loan 137,308 46
HM Revenua & Customs VAT 2,151,18
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 21,640.66
248,282 11
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferantial creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (245,489.69)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (245,480.89)
issued and catled up capital
Ordinery Shareholders 100.00
100 GO
Estimated total defioiency/surplus as regards members (245,599.69)

Signature // w pate | ?’ / / ':’ / 2008

12-11-2888 15:88 GREG HUNT HUNTSBUILD 81480 836153 PAGE4



05 €1 8002 foquiascN Z1

10S 5BA DS Sdl

440 | sfind

S A

- 8,
€9°008'8y2 Bunpo) seupr 4z
00'809°0L N8¥ 823d ‘sque) ‘uopbuguny *Anquoopy ‘peoy [
00%20'c N8¥ 823d 'sqwe) ‘uopbuguny ‘lnguoaty ‘peoy ___g_a_ M E_ﬁ:mwﬂw 885_.@
00 4 SquEe) ‘uapBupuny “Asisyms 11 ‘PeOY MO ZG ‘SSNOH PBINSAA S0f V pue YeeH ueq uep 80AD
00'0 NdE Z13d 'squeD ‘uopBumy '3 ‘1sens ubiH 68 Sajen08sYy Ao preyory I
ZS'LEE S1| +80 ‘ebpyqued ‘alels3 eusnpu) ey Auyi) 'pROY PN suoabpry Sﬁ
mm.mmc.m X86 9NN ‘UoIdWBYLON ‘YUOMXUE wbm ..ow PN i i :ﬂaa.__ouaaax chuuo
i O UDRQIOGQIEH PIO 'esNOH Buitayles 833
85’52t AMHI 13d ‘YBnosogssied ‘emenbg pipege) ‘¢l xog Od R femions % Sw%ﬁ_mm ﬁwpnuwu LOND
8V
000 p1S7 'spae '‘Aeps poamaun ‘asnoH poomawry 'siueby UORSa0) 1q8g UBwMSN 0P
05Z66C I'dZ 613d 'sque) 'sioaN IS ‘asenbsg jaxiepy gz mﬁhﬂmc Mmﬂﬁﬁ iy
9 86€°LC1 N1l 623d ‘aysebpuqued vopBuguny ‘sue uesusiy g . wny Barg o
99 0¥8'LT 3SY ZING Buiyuop, ‘peoy uoibuureg ‘esnoy ebpug uaiBuumg ‘somo Wewaajug SWOISNY) § snuUaAay ey
8L 1512 dWr #.271 T00dBAIT W00 Suseny) ooty pIE ‘suofesad(y Aouaaosuy SWOSND § eNuUaAB)y “H e
S0°v00'2 YAS 823d ‘squeD ‘wopbunumy ‘uogempoopy ‘peoy Aepary yseuan subbny uyor o
00'E2Y AX9 6Z3d 'SQWED "UORBUUNY "NIBd SSBUISTY BUILE ‘@SNOH ISISUMASEAA J00L IS| SV oy
86°LLLL Sd8 613d 'sque) 'A8(anesD) ‘PEOY PUEISSOY ‘G P ¥ °E SN s3] 834 IND Esd
00K0S. HYY 1€3d Wk sbupy ‘uokmaN weyasg Juswpedaq Weig ke SIS UOIONISUOD BL1D e
52 936", V'8 868 “UHPPaY ‘80El] Jaryreyy 'SsNnoH (ehoy “ooRIMOISIRD 099
00 0SE'0C MVS [Z3d 'SQUED "SaA| 1S TiH 19NN ‘esnoH pay siopyos skajdon) 999
000 ras 19N 'weybugioy ‘eleg ose) bb uosqoseiaumug oo
RALRE HYZ 8234 'sqwed ‘soqiepm 13ang ybi | “jueg pio ey 03 3 usg %m_w
3 ssaippyy

alupN Aoy

si0))per) Auedwon - g
pajilu] piingsjuny
dT1 90 ¢ sswny

PAGES

12-11-2888 15:88 GREG HUNT HUNTSBUILD @1480 896193




